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For everyone working with chocolate
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Vegetarians

CODE

SGF1800

SGF1802

SGF1804

SGF1806

SGF1808

SGF1810

SGF1812

SGF1814

SGF1816

SGF1818

SGF1820

SGF1822

SGF1824

SGF1830

SGF1832

SCFO410

SCFO412

SCFO416

SCF0420

SCF0422

SCF0426

SCF0230

SCF0360

SCF0370

SCFO515A

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

09th May 2024, 00:45

Vegans

DESCRIPTION

Colac Banana Flavour Compound

Colac Cherry Flavour Compound

Colac Forest Fruit Flavour Compound
Colac Hazelnut Flavour Compound

Colac Lemon Flavour Compound

Colac Mocha Flavour Compound

Colac Orange Flavour Compound

Colac Passion Fruit Flavour Compound
Colac Raspberry Flavour Compound
Colac Salted Caramel Flavour Compound

Colac Speculoos Spiced Biscuit Flavour
Compound

Colac Strawberry Flavour Compound

Colac Lime & Cactus Fruit Flavour Compound
Colac Mango Flavour Compound

Colac Raspberry Cuberdon Flavour Compound
English Rose Flavour Compound

Vanilla Flavour Compound

Sour Cherry Flavour Compound

Coconut Flavour Compound

Liquorice Flavour Compound

Blackberry Flavour Compound

Fruit Paste - Mango (Flavouring Substances)
Viscous paste; yellow colour

Flavour Paste - Peppermint (Natural)
Viscous paste; clear colour

Flavour Paste - Pistachio (with kernels) (FS)
Viscous paste; dark green colour

Flavour Paste - Mocca 'Rio' (Flav Substances)
Viscous paste;dark brown;coffee/caramel taste

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£12.83

£17.27

£20.69

£26.62

£19.66

£2253

£15.95

£16.96

£19.66

£14.1

£13.88

£18.97

£16.58

£17.22

£21.52

£26.95

£36.19

£32.34

£46.71

£29.26

£36.19

£24.30

£17.39

£21.41

£24.01

PACK SIZE

1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.1kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub
1.15kg tub

1.3kg tub

1.15kg tub

1.15kg

1.15kg

1.15kg
kg
kg
1kg
kg
kg
1kg

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

1kg bottle

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£1116/kg
£15.02/kg

£17.99/kg

€]

£23.15/kg

€]

£17.10/kg
£19.59/kg
£13.87/kg
£14.75/kg
£17.10/kg
£12.27/kg

£10.68/kg

£16.50/kg
£14.42/kg
£14.97/kg
£18.71/kg
£26.95/kg
£36.19/kg
£32.34/kg
£46.71/kg
£29.26/kg
£36.19/kg

£24.30/kg

£17.39/kg

£21.41/kg

£24.01/kg

Printed: 09.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale
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